h ® Data Sheet
¥ 4 uniortools.com
< UNIDR

HAND TOOLS

Angle modular work bench

990AD1

Profiles

>

Product features

® basic dimensions of angle work bench L 1000 x W 1000 x H 2025mm

Article Dimensions Quantity

Product name




Product name Article

Dimensions

Quantity

Angle modular work bench 627057 990AD1
Perforated back, 2 pcs set 990B
Perforated back for angle modular work bench, 4 pcs set 990BA
Cover set for angle modular work bench, 2 pcs set 990BA1
Holder with parapet channel 990HPC
Support for angle modular work bench, 2 pcs set 990LB
Left support 990SL
Middle support 990SM
Right support 990SR
Angle wooden bench top 990TWA1

952x1018

228x28,5x509

983x53x131

(2x)

32x45x1155

32x45x1155 (2x)

32x45x1155

1000x1000x40

11

1

* Images of products are symbolic. All dimensions are in mm, and weight in grams. All listed

dimensions may vary in tolerance.

Accessories

W
‘t Set for high adjustment of support 990LB

Related products

¥ Modular work bench - module A1



