

Angle modular work bench

990AD1



Profiles



Product features

basic dimensions of angle work bench L 1000 x W 1000 x H 2025mm

Product name SKU Article Dimensions Quantity

Product name	SKU	Article	Dimensions	Quantity
Angle modular work bench	627057	990AD1		11
Perforated back, 2 pcs set		990B	952x1018	1
Perforated back for angle modular work bench, 4 pcs set		990BA	228x28,5x509	1
Cover set for angle modular work bench, 2 pcs set		990BA1		1
Holder with parapet channel		990HPC	983x53x131	1
Support for angle modular work bench, 2 pcs set		990LB	(2x)	2
Left support		990SL	32x45x1155	1
Middle support		990SM	32x45x1155 (2x)	2
Right support		990SR	32x45x1155	1
Angle wooden bench top		990TW1	1000x1000x40	1

^{*} Images of products are symbolic. All dimensions are in mm, and weight in grams. All listed dimensions may vary in tolerance.

Accessories



Set for high adjustment of support 990LB

Related products



Modular work bench - module A1